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St Patricks Day Men's Club Tournament
Saturday March 15, 2014
2 Best Balls of the Foursome Stableford

Flight One
Dave Needham

Dennis Sosnowski

Bob Wilk

Flight Two
Art Arnell
Gary Sharps
Willy Wiesen

Flight Three
Benton White
Bob Maass
Chet Purcell

* won back 9 card off

Closest to the Pin

Jim Valenti

Robert Dando

Benton White

George Driskell
Claude Bramwell
Charles Leu

Clay Wahlgren
Larry Dorsey
Bryan Truax

Jack Parks
Derek Herdman
Chuhlo Kim
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Cash Pool Pot o' Gold Awards

Noel Lancetot
Lowell Hallock
Clay Wahlgren
Bill Drabik

Jim Brigham

T6 Ray Schwatka
T6 Ernie Robles

Mike Singleton
Ron Burke
Dave Smith
Darrell Hanssen
Matt Orvick

Bill Raddatz
John Riehm

Matt Orvick
Dan Jackson
Jim Danielski

Tom Morse
Mike Singleton
John Riehm

Robert Dando
Gordon Patton
Dave Kupitz

134
136
136
138
138
139
139

Bill Drabik
Darrell Hanssen
Richard Fisher

Bill Raddatz
Noel Lanctot
Ray Liesy

Terry Barnhart
John Paquette
Lew McCormick

Awards in the Pro Shop

Score
96
96*
91

99
97
95

97
96
95



